
No# Name E-mail 

1.  Dr. Amr Soliman  asoliman@med.umich.edu  

2.  Dr. Rola Shaheen  rshaheen@bidmc.harvard.edu  

3.  Dr.Khelda Jabbar  Khelda.jabbar@bmc.org  

4.  Prof. Ben Anderson  banderso@u.washington.edu  

5.  Mrs. Roselie Vasquez-Yetter  Revasquez-yetter@icfi.com  

6.  Mr. Christopher Bennett  Cbennett@Komen.org  

7.  Mrs. Leslie Sullivan  lsullivan@fhcrc.org  

8.  Ms. Chelsey Kelly  Ckelly@komen.org  

9.  Mrs. Joanne Manrique  Jmanrique@Komen.org  

10.  Mr. Christopher Mc Kallagat  cmckallagat@icfi.com  

11.  Prof. Shahla Masood  Shahla.masood@jax.ufl.edu  

12.  Dr.Derek  Muradali  muradalid@smh.ca  

13.  Dr. Mohammed Shaalan  mshaalan@link.net  

14.  Dr.Hanan Gewefel  drhanan@drhananclinic.com  

15.  Dr. Ashraf Samir  drashraf@aast.edu  

16.  Mrs. Carol Linda Skibitcky  Cljabari@yahoo.com  

17.  Mr. Paul Chen  P.O. Box: 42862 Oak Post Court. Ashburn, VA 20148 
No email 

18.  Prof. Pierre BEY  Pierre.annick.bey@orange.fr 

OR   pierre.bey@curie.net  

19.  Noralhuda Karmani  nour@doctors.org.uk  

20.  Dr. Nagi Khouri none 

21.  Felicia Marie Knaul Director of the Harvard Global Equity Initiative and 

Associate Professor at Harvard Medical School 

No email 

22.  DR. Ashraf Ibrahim El-Zayat Consultant Breast Surgeon 

King Faisal specialist Hospital and Research  Centre – 

Jeddah 

23.  Soraya Tejado Iman  Soraya_tejado@hotmail.com 

24.  Peter Frank Romero Home Address: 1414 22nd St. NW, Apt. 31, 

Washington, DC 20037   NO EMAIL 

25.  Janet Smith  

26.  Dr. Zuhoor. K. Al Gaithy 

Alsharef 

Doctor in King Abdulaziz University 

27.  Dr. Omalkhair Abulkhair Section Head of the Division of Adult Medical 
Oncology, Department of Oncology in King Abdulaziz 

Medical City – Riyadh 

28.  Dr. Mona Basalim Consultant Surgeon, Head of Breast Unit,  

King Fahd Hospital, Jeddah 

29.  Dr. Esam Morshed  Consultant Clinical Oncologist 

Deputy Director  

Department of Clinical Oncologist 
Riyadh Military Hospital 

President Saudi Oncology Society (SOS) 

30.  Dr. Iman Hashim Baroum Head of diagnostic imaging department at King 

Abdulaziz Hospital and Oncology Center, ministry of 
health hospital, Jeddah 

 

31.  Prof. Fatma AL Mulhim 

 

Consultant Radiologist 
Chairperson of Radiology Department 

King Fahd Hospital of the University 

Al-Khobar, Saudi Arabia 
Chairperson of breast cancer early diagnosis committee 

Saudi cancer foundation 

32.  H.E. Laura Bush  

33.  Nancy Brinkr  
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